28 GC00000038 PVC Strip for top rail 4.1cm 600 ＄0.242 ＄145.20

29 GC00000039 Endless Ball Chain 0.8m 200 ＄0.202 ＄40.40

30 GC00000040 Endless Ball Chain 1.4m 200 ＄0.292 ＄58.40

31 GC00000041 Endless Ball Chain 1.8m 200 ＄0.347 ＄69.40

Total: 29660PCS ＄14969.90

SAY  USD  FOURTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE AND CENTS NINETY

REMARK:

PAYMENT:

SHIPMENT:

ADDITIONAL:

INSURANCE:

CLAIMS:

ARBITRATION:

SELLER: COMFIRM BY:

SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD. Bestblinds Industries Corporation